
EV
 10

R 
CO

OL
IN

G 
SY

ST
EM

 D
2.2

L 
NA

11
/22

/22
CN

-00
63
56
6

X
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

D
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

SJ
B

6/2
2/2

1
A0

00
16
19
00
4

E

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

63
56

6-
E 

Da
te

 : 
11

/22
/22

 
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 10

R 
CO

OL
IN

G 
SY

ST
EM

 D
2.2

L 
NA

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

01
61

90
04

G
R

O
U

P 
D

TO
 "A

"

"A
"

1

4 5
5

5

5

6
7

8
9

31
11

32

13
14

15

16
17

18

19

18

18

18

17
20

17
20

17 20

21

22

23

17
24

17
25

30

30

17
26

10
12

27

28

29

(N
OT

E 
1)

(N
OT

E 
2)

2
3

2
3

17

33

34



EXPLODED VIEW: EV 10R COOLING SYSTEM D2.2L NA 

DRAWING #: A0001619004  GROUP D  

  
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0063566-E  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 11/22/2022 

  1 A0001506827 1 RH SIDE VENTURI D2.2L NA GALV 

 2 A0001510686 2 BLOCK OFF RADIATOR SIDE D2.L  NA 

 3 0E5968 2 GASKET EXTRUDED TRIM - 30 INCH 

 4 G029032 1 HOSE 9/32 ID ( 21.6“LG) 

 5 048031C 4 CLAMP HOSE BAND .50 

 6 0D5614 1 BARBED STR MA 3/8" NPT X 1/4" 

 7 0E4162 1 CAP RADIATOR 20 PSI 

 8 A0001476035 1 RADIATOR 634 X 574 X 58 1 ROW ALUM 

 9 A0001506826 1 LEFT SIDE VENTURI D2.2L NA GALV 

 10 G022145 6 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 STEEL ZINC 

 11 G022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 

 12 G039253 6 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8 

 13 0H1827 1 PROBE COOLANT LEVEL 3/8-18NPTF 

 14 0C7649 1 CLAMP HOSE .38-.87 

 15 069860C 1 ASSY HOSE DRAIN 21 INCH 

 16 A0001507023 1 UPPER RAD BLOCK OFF D2.2L NA 

 17 0C2454 32 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 

 18 G099502 4 CLAMP HOSE #24 B1.06-2.00 

 19 A0001505243 1 HOSE RADIATOR UPPER D2.2L 315 NA 

 20 055934A 3 CLAMP STL/VNL .62 X .281 Z 

 21 A0001504112 1 VENTURI FRONT D2.5L NA GALV 

 22 A0001507333 2 FAN GUARD D2.2L NA 

 23 G076749 1 TANK COOLANT RECOVERY 

 24 G080712 1 BRKT COOLANT RECOVERY TANK 

 25 G072252 1 GROMMET 1.37 X .06 X 1.00 

 26 A0002287643 1 BLOCK OFF RADIATOR BOTTOM D2.2L 

 27 G029032 1 HOSE 9/32 ID (65.5“LG) 

 28 A0001505102 1 HOSE RADIATOR LOWER D2.2L 315 NA 

 29 G052858 6 NUT TOP LOCK FL M8-1.25 

 30 0F9504 2 GROMMET 5/8X 1 1/8X 5/16 

 31 G022473 4 G022473 WASHER-FLAT PKG20 

 32 G042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8 

 33 G052250 1 TAPE FOAM 1X1 (27”LG) 

 34 G052250 1 TAPE FOAM 1X1 (33.8"LG) 

 

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) ATTACH TO FITTING ON WATER PUMP 

(2) ATTACH TO RETAINING CLIP ON FRAME 


	A0001619004-1
	A0001619004-E

